
Rachel Smith

Asheville Region

(828) 687-1213

rachel.smith@ncagr.gov

Daphne Cartner

Winston-Salem Region

(336) 753-0076

daphne.cartner@ncagr.gov

Tim Kennedy

Raleigh Region NE

(919) 707-3790

tim.kennedy@ncagr.gov

Cindy Safrit

Mooresville Region

(704) 754-0566

cindy.safrit@ncagr.gov

Scott Melvin

Raleigh Region SE

(919) 707-3791

scott.melvin@ncagr.gov

Chris Love

Raleigh Region E

(919) 707-3794

chris.love@ncagr.gov

DSWC - Technical Services Section
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